GreenVision Xceed Pro
BRP58
Exceeding excellence on Road
Engineered for excellence, Xceed Pro has been upgraded to reduce costs while
enhancing efficiency, safety, and functionality. Its refined design seamlessly blends a
clean and attractive aesthetic with superior performance, ensuring it complements
modern streetscapes. Beyond its visual appeal, Xceed Pro delivers cutting-edge
capabilities: future-proof technology, industry-leading efficacy, world-class lighting

4 Signify | GreenVision Xceed Pro | Fact sheet 2025, September 23 Data subject to change
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name Luminous Flux
911401687009 BRP583 LED303/NW 200W DM PSD P7 30,300 lm
911401691009 BRP583 LED254/NW 150W DM PSD P7 25,400 lm
911401687209 BRP586 LED557/NW 360W DM PSD P7 55,700 lm
911401690809 BRP586 LED507/NW 300W DM PSD P7 50,700 lm
911401687109 BRP584 LED341/NW 220W DM PSD P7 34,100 lm
911401690909 BRP584 LED325/NW 190W DM PSD P7 32,500 lm
911401686909 BRP582 LED229/NW 150W DM PSD P7 22,900 lm
911401691109 BRP582 LED169/NW 100W DM PSD P7 16,900 lm
911401686709 BRP581 LED47/NW 30W DM PSD P7 4,700 lm
911401686809 BRP581 LED121/NW 80W DM PSD P7 12,100 lm
911401691209 BRP581 LED85/NW 50W DM PSD P7 8,500 lm
911401691309 BRP581 LED33/NW 20W DM PSD P7 3,300 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
911401687009 BRP583 LED303/NW 200W DM PSD P7 200 W
911401691009 BRP583 LED254/NW 150W DM PSD P7 150 W
911401687209 BRP586 LED557/NW 360W DM PSD P7 360 W
911401690809 BRP586 LED507/NW 300W DM PSD P7 300 W
911401687109 BRP584 LED341/NW 220W DM PSD P7 220 W
911401690909 BRP584 LED325/NW 190W DM PSD P7 190 W
911401686909 BRP582 LED229/NW 150W DM PSD P7 150 W
911401691109 BRP582 LED169/NW 100W DM PSD P7 100 W
911401686709 BRP581 LED47/NW 30W DM PSD P7 30 W
911401686809 BRP581 LED121/NW 80W DM PSD P7 80 W
911401691209 BRP581 LED85/NW 50W DM PSD P7 50 W
911401691309 BRP581 LED33/NW 20W DM PSD P7 20 W
© 2025 Signify Holding. All rights reserved. The information provided herein is subject to change, without notice. Signify does not
give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable
for any action in reliance thereon. The information presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does
not form part of any quotation or contract, unless otherwise agreed by Signify. All trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their